End brushes, crimped wire

https://www.osborn.com/en/end-brushes-crimped-wire/product/EUPBEBO0O1

Filament
Steel Wire
Steel Wire
Steel Wire
Steel Wire
Steel Wire
Steel Wire
Steel Wire
Steel Wire
Steel Wire
Stainless Steel Wire
Stainless Steel Wire
Stainless Steel Wire
Stainless Steel Wire
Stainless Steel Wire
Stainless Steel Wire
Brass Wire
Brass Wire
Brass Wire
Steel Wire
Steel Wire
Steel Wire
Stainless Steel Wire
Stainless Steel Wire
Brass Wire

End brushes, crimped wire

Crimped end brush, industrial quality, for use on high-speed machines and power drills.

Flexible trim material, adjusts perfectly to the workpiece

For pinpoint work in places difficult to access, such as boreholes

The diameter of the brush changes with increasing work speed

The brush spreads out, meaning different bore diameters can be worked on

Applications : Rust removal, paint stripping, smoothing, edge rounding, deburring, internal finishing.

Diameter (mm)
16
22
29
16
22
29
16
22
29
16
22
29
16
22
29
16
22
29
11
11
11
11
11
11

max. RPM
18000
18000
15000
18000
18000
15000
18000
18000
15000
18000
18000
15000
18000
18000
15000
18000
18000
15000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000

@ Shank
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Trim Length
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20

@ Filament
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.3

Order no.
0002509142
0002509143
0002509144
0002509162
0002509163
0002509164
0002509192
0002509193
0002509194
0002509342
0002509343
0002509344
0002509362
0002509363
0002509364
0002509562
0002509563
0002509564
0003509141
0003509161
0003509191
0003509341
0003509361
0003509561

PU
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12



